
 

Last Updated: March 1, 2022 

 

 

John C. Munro Hamilton International Airport 

Winter 2022 Flight Schedule 

Please note the latest operating updates from airline partners at Hamilton International on the flight schedule below. This schedule is 

subject to change as the airlines continue to monitor demand and government travel restrictions in response to the COVID-19 pandemic. 

Flight dates and times should be confirmed directly with your airline prior to departure. 

 

Market Carrier Days of Operation Duration 

CANADA 

Hamilton to Abbotsford  

Daily February 1, 2022 – March 4, 2022 

Sun, Mon, Thu, Fri March 6, 2022 – April 28, 2022 

Hamilton to Calgary  

Sun, Fri January 16, 2022 – April 1, 2022 

Sun, Tue, Fri April 3, 2022 – April 29, 2022 

Hamilton to Edmonton  

Sun, Mon, Thu, Fri January 9, 2022 – March 31, 2022 

Sun, Tue, Wed, Thu, Sat April 2, 2022 – April 30, 2022 

Hamilton to Halifax  

Sun, Mon, Thu, Fri January 9, 2022 – March 31, 2022 

Sun, Tue, Thu, Sat April 2, 2022 – April 30, 2022 

Hamilton to Winnipeg  

Sun, Tue, Wed January 9, 2022 – January 30, 2022 

Tue, Wed, Sat February 1, 2022 – March 2, 2022 

Tue, Sat March 8, 2022 – April 30, 2022 

FLORIDA 

Hamilton to Orlando (Sanford)  Mon, Fri February 14, 2022 – April 29, 2022 

Hamilton to St. Pete-Clearwater  Tue, Sat February 15, 2022 – April 30, 2022 

CARIBBEAN & MEXICO 

Hamilton to Cancun 
 

Sat January 22, 2022 – March 5, 2022 

Tue, Sat March 8, 2022 – March 26, 2022 

Mon, Wed, Sat April 2, 2022 – April 30, 2022 

 Sun January 23, 2022 – April 17, 2022 

Hamilton to Puerto Vallarta  

Fri January 14, 2022 – March 4, 2022 

Tue, Fri March 8, 2022 – April 29, 2022 

Hamilton to Punta Cana 
 

Fri January 21, 2022 – April 15, 2022 

Hamilton to Montego Bay 
 

Sat January 22, 2022 – April 16, 2022 

Hamilton to Varadero 
 

Sat February 5, 2022 – April 16, 2022 

https://www.sunwing.ca/en/promotion/packages/cheap-vacation-packages/from-hamilton
https://www.sunwing.ca/en/promotion/packages/cheap-vacation-packages/from-hamilton
https://www.sunwing.ca/en/promotion/packages/cheap-vacation-packages/from-hamilton
https://www.sunwing.ca/en/promotion/packages/cheap-vacation-packages/from-hamilton


 

Last Updated: March 21, 2022 

 

 

John C. Munro Hamilton International Airport 

Summer 2022 Flight Schedule 

Please note the latest operating updates from airline partners at Hamilton International on the flight schedule below. This schedule is 

subject to change as the airlines continue to monitor demand and government travel restrictions in response to the COVID-19 pandemic. 

Flight dates and times should be confirmed directly with your airline prior to departure.

 

Market Carrier Days of Operation Duration 

CANADA 

Hamilton to Abbotsford  Daily May 1, 2022 – October 31, 2022 

Hamilton to Calgary  

Wed, Sun June 29, 2022 – July 27, 2022 

Mon, Wed, Fri, Sun July 29, 2022 – October 31, 2022 

 Daily May 1, 2022 – October 31, 2022 

Hamilton to Charlottetown *new*  

Sun, Thu May 1, 2022 – June 16, 2022 

Sun, Mon, Thu, Fri June 19, 2022 – October 31, 2022 

Hamilton to Deer Lake *new*  Wed, Sat May 21, 2022 – October 29, 2022 

Hamilton to Edmonton  Daily May 1, 2022 – October 31, 2022 

Hamilton to Halifax 

 Wed, Sun June 29, 2022 – October 30, 2022 

 

Daily except Wed May 1, 2022 – June 18, 2022 

Daily June 19, 2022 – September 10, 2022 

Daily except Wed September 11, 2022 – October 31, 2022 

Hamilton to Moncton *new*  

Mon, Fri May 6, 2022 – June 17, 2022 

Mon, Wed, Fri, Sat June 20, 2022 – September 10, 2022 

Mon, Fri, Sat September 12, 2022 – October 31, 2022 

Hamilton to St. John’s *new*  Sun, Mon, Tue, Thu, Fri June 13, 2022 – October 13, 2022 

Hamilton to Winnipeg  

Sun, Mon, Thu, Fri May 1, 2022 – June 17, 2022 

Daily June 18, 2022 – September 10, 2022 

Sun, Mon, Thu, Fri September 11, 2022 – October 31, 2022 

UNITED STATES 

Hamilton to Las Vegas  Thu, Sun June 23, 2022 – October 30, 2022 

Hamilton to Orlando (Sanford)  Wed, Sat May 4, 2022 – October 29, 2022 

Hamilton to St. Pete-Clearwater  Tue, Sat May 3, 2022 – October 29, 2022 

*new* 

*new* 


